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127° Balestro del Girifalco – 14 Agosto 2023

Poli Alessandro

Cinci Fausto

Manetti Francesco

Iacometti Luca
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Manfanetti Renzo

Stanghellini E.
Boddi Paolo

Gambazza Sacha

Pazzini T,

Pozzo Alessandro

Viggiani Tiziano

Gabbrielli Cosimo

Casu Giovanni

8° Da Frassini Leonardo

1° Salvadori Andrea

2° Fidanzi Fabio

3° Campailla Fabio

4° Toninelli Lorenzo

5° Zanchini GB.

7° Grosoli S,.

6° Mori Michele
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Ordine di tiro

1 Leonardo Da Frassini

2 Tommaso Pazzini

3 Alessandro Pozzo

4 Luca Iacometti

5 Francesco Manetti

6 Emanuele Stanghellini

7 Paolo Boddi

8 Cosimo Gabbrielli

9 Marco Benini (ruzzola)

10 Andrea Salvadori

11 Giovanbattista Zanchini

12 Sacha Gambazza

13 Sandro Grosoli

14 Giovanni Casu

15 Fausto Cinci

16 Filippo Mori

17 Fabio Fidanzi

18 Renzo Manfanetti

19 Paolo Martini (*)

20 Tiziano Viggiani

21 Lorenzo Toninelli

22 Alessandro Poli

23 Fabio Campailla

24 Michele Mori

(*) nel puntale di G.Casu


